

1st Sub. S.B. 50

PROPERTY TAXES-UNIFORM FEES AND CERTIFIED TAX RATE

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

FEBRUARY 19, 1998 9:35 AM

Senator **Mantes** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 6, Line 15
Committee Report
dated February 12, 1998
Senate Revenue
and Taxation
Standing Committee: Delete "\$28" and insert "\$20"

2. Page 6, Line 16
Committee Report
dated February 12, 1998
Senate Revenue
and Taxation
Standing Committee: Delete "\$56" and insert "\$50"

3. Page 6, Line 17
Committee Report
dated February 12, 1998
Senate Revenue
and Taxation
Standing Committee: Delete "\$84" and insert "\$80"

4. Page 6, Line 18
Committee Report
dated February 12, 1998
Senate Revenue
and Taxation
Standing Committee: Delete "\$112" and insert "\$110"

5. Page 6, Line 22: Bracket "\$100" and insert "\$150"
6. Page 7, Line 24: After "shall be" delete "increased" and insert "adjusted" after "offset
the" delete "decrease" and insert "adjustment"

7. Page 7, Line 26: After "the" delete "decrease" and insert "adjustment"

8. Page 9, Line 29
Committee Report
dated February 12, 1998
Senate Revenue
and Taxation
Standing Committee: Delete "\$28" and insert "\$20"

9. Page 9, Line 30
Committee Report
dated February 12, 1998
Senate Revenue
and Taxation
Standing Committee: Delete "\$56" and insert "\$50"

10. Page 9, Line 31
Committee Report
dated February 12, 1998
Senate Revenue
and Taxation
Standing Committee: Delete "\$84" and insert "\$80"

11. Page 10, Line 1
Committee Report
dated February 12, 1998
Senate Revenue
and Taxation
Standing Committee: Delete "\$112" and insert "\$110"

12. Page 14, Line 27: After "shall be" delete "increased" and insert "adjusted" after "offset the" delete "decrease" and insert "adjustment"

13. Page 14, Line 29: After "the" delete "decrease" and insert "adjustment"

14. Page 18, Line 16: After "tax" delete "increase" and insert "adjustment"

15. Page 18, Line 17: At the beginning of line 17 delete "increase" and insert "adjustment"

after "offset" delete "a reduction" and insert "an adjustment"

16. Page 21, Line 17: After "shall be" delete "increased" and insert "adjusted" after "offset the" delete "decrease" and insert "adjustment"
17. Page 21, Line 19: After "the" delete "decrease" and insert "adjustment"
18. Page 23, Line 10: After "This tax" delete "increase" and insert "adjustment" after "this tax" delete "increase" and insert "adjustment" after "offset" delete "a"
19. Page 23, Line 11: At the beginning of line 11 delete "reduction" and insert "an adjustment"